
Provisional Examinations Timetable - Summer 2025

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Morning - 9:05am start Afternoon - 1:05pm start

Friday 2nd May

Monday 5th May

Tuesday 6th May

Wednesday 7th May

Thursday 8th May

Friday 9th May

Monday 12th May

Tuesday 13th May

Wednesday 14th May

Thursday 15th May

Friday 16th May

Monday 19th May

Tuesday 20th May

Wednesday 21st May

Thursday 22nd May

Friday 23rd May

Monday 2nd June

Tuesday 3rd June

Wednesday 4th June

Thursday 5th June

Friday 6th June

Monday 9th June

Tuesday 10th June

Wednesday 11th June

Thursday 12th June

Friday 13th June

Monday 16th June

Tuesday 17th June

Wednesday 18th June

Wednesday 25th June

BTEC

BTEC

BTEC

BTEC 

Travel & Tourism

 Health & Social Care 

 (Business) Enterprise 

Sport 

English Literature Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 1

Religious Studies Paper 1 Biology Paper 1 
Combined Science Biology Paper 1

Geography Paper 1

Maths Paper 1 

History Paper 1 - History Around Us 

Chemistry Paper 1 
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1

English Literature Paper 2 Computer Science Paper 2

French Paper 1 & 3 F&H Religious Studies Paper 2 

Physics Paper 1 
Combined Science Physics Paper 1 

English Language Paper 1 

Statistics Paper 1 Japanese Paper 1 & 3 F&H 

Polish Paper 1 & 3 F&H 

Maths Paper 2 

History Paper 2 - The People's Health with The
Elizabethans  French Paper 4 F&H 

English Language Paper 2 Geography Paper 2

Biology Paper 2 
Combined Science Biology Paper 2 

Spanish Paper 1 & 3 F&H 
Japanese Paper 4 F&H 

History Paper 3 - The Making of America with
Living Under Nazi Rule 

Maths Paper 3 

Geography Paper 3 Music Technology 

Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

Statistics Paper 2 
Polish Paper 4 F&H 

Physics Paper 2 
Combined Science Physics Paper 2 Music Component 3 

Spanish Paper 4 F&H Food Component 1 

Design & Technology

Version 1 28/06/2024

 (2hours)

(2hours)

(2hours)

(1hr 30m)

(1hr 45m)  (1hr 30m)

(1hr 45) (1hr 45m)
 (1hr 15m)

 (1hr 30m)

(1hr 30m)

(1hour)

(1hr 45m)
 (1hr 15m)

(2hrs 15m)  (1hr 30m)

(1hr 20m / 1hr 45m) (1hr 45)

(1hr 45m)
(1hr 15m)

(1hr 45m)

(1hr 30) (1hr 20m / 1hr 55m)

(1hr 20m / 1hr 45m)

(1hr 30m)

(1hr 45m) (1hr 15m / 1hr 20m)

(1hr 45m)  (1hr 30m)

(1hr 45m)
(1hr 15m)

(1hr 20m / 1hr 45m)
(1hr 20m / 1hr 25m) (1hr 45m)

(1hr 30m)

(1 hr 30m) (1hr 30m)

(1hr 45m)
 (1hr 15m)

(1hr 30m)
(1hour / 1hr 15m)

(1hr 45m)
(1hr 15m) (1hr 15m approx.)

(1hr 15m / 1hr 20m) (1h 45m)

 (2hours)

Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Day Contingency Day

Half Term


